
Rate Sheet

CAPE CODMOVING INC.
MOVING / PACKING & STORAGE TARIFF

● 2 MEN, 1 TRUCK $159.00/HR (4.0 Hour Minimum, $695.00 Inc. Travel Time)
● 3 MEN, 1 TRUCK $229.00/HR (4.0 Hour Minimum, $975.00 Inc. Travel Time)
● 4 MEN, 1 TRUCK -local only $299.00/HR (4.0 Hour Minimum, $1375.00 Inc. Travel Time)
● 4 MEN, 2 TRUCKS $329.00/HR
● 5 MEN, 2 TRUCKS $389.00/HR
● 6 MEN, 3 TRUCKS $469.00 HR
● ADDITIONAL MEN /MOVING VAN $79.50/MAN/HR - - $200.00/DAY*
● OVERTIME HOURLY LABOR – **1.25X THE STANDARD HOURLY RATE**
(**required for all shifts in excess of 8 hour work day ,– Weekend Peak Rate 1.5x**)
● FUEL SURCHARGE - BARNSTABLE/PLYMOUTH COUNTY - $59.00 – up to 50 miles r/t
● FUEL SURCHARGE - OUT OF AREA – $1.05 per mile

TRAVEL TIME
This is the time required to travel from our location to your home and return to warehouse at the end of the move.

● CAPE COD & PLYMOUTH COUNTY – ONE HOUR ½ HR TO JOB 🡪 ½ HR FROM JOB
● OUTSIDE PLYMOUTH/BARNSTABLE COUNTIES - ACTUAL TIME

INTERSTATE MILEAGE CHARGES
● (2) MOVERS (1) 24’ MOVING TRUCK - 7000LB MIN - $8.00 PER MILE
● (3) MOVERS (1) 24’ MOVING TRUCK -7000LB MIN $11.00 PER MILE
● (4) MOVERS (2) 24’ MOVING TRUCK 14000LB MIN $16.00 PER MILE
● ADDITIONAL STAFF $79.50HR FOR LOCAL LABOR W 4HR MINIMUM

INHOUSE MOVES: NO TRUCK PROVIDED
IN-HOUSE MOVE (includes up to 1.5 hours labor at your home) $556.00

Warehouse Handling Charges - $79.50/Man/Hr Labor Charges & $29/Receiving Fee –
Additional Receiving/Storage Vaults $75/ea Per Month
Cancellation Fee – within 48hrs of scheduled move – 1.5hrs @ hourly rate + fuel chg if dispatched
OVERNIGHT STORAGE $175.00 Night/$1050.00 per week (per truck*) – Overnight storage may be required
due to size/scope of project/hrs of service, closing times –call office for details.

DISPOSAL SERVICES
MOVING DAY DUMP RUN CHARGE (UP TO 60 MINUTES AT MSW FACILITY) $199.00
MUNICIPAL MSW DISPOSAL FEES –CONTACT OFFICE FOR DETAILS- $215.00 PER TON/MSW
MUNICIPAL SUCHARGEON FOLLOWING ITEMS: MATTRESS / BOX SPRINGS- $45 each,
APPLIANCES- $45.00 each, COMPUTER MONITOR/TV/CRT- $35.00 EACH, TIRES- $35 EACH

ISLAND FERRY SHIPMENTS
MARTHAS VINEYARD BILLED ACTUAL TIME LABOR/TRAVEL + R/T FERRY TICKETS*
NANTUCKET BILLED ACTUAL TIME LABOR/TRAVEL + R/T FERRY TICKETS*

Interstate Moves are priced by Weight/Mileage Fee for Service Basis & require pre-payment via Certified
Check/Credit-Card

All Moving Services are priced on an Actual Time & Man Hour Basis- Moves requiring Elevator, Long Carry
or Stair Carry Labor Are priced on an actual time basis and are exempt from not-to-exceed pricing

Physical Address: 7 Otis Park Drive, Bourne, MA 02559
Phone: 800-455-7356 Fax: 508-563-6550 MDTE #29838 USDOT 945205 MC# 405813

FMCSA Rights and Responsibilities published on the web at: www.capecodmovinginc.com



Cape Cod Moving & Storage

Our brand new facility is state of the art

Storage Rates & Services

1. Inventory- Our Inventory Specialist will complete a Detailed & Numbered Descriptive
Inventory of each item, before it leaves your home or business.

2. Quilted Protection- Each item is wrapped in thick moving quilts, and rubber banded.
3. New! Optional Stretch Wrap Protection- Leather and upholstery stretch-wrapping, for

added protection, upon request. – Mattress Bags are required for the protection of all storage
customers – Seasonally used mattresses may obtain a Coverage Waiver – Prices for mattress bags
are listed within the packing supply order form

4. Warehouse Storage- Items to be stored are placed in climate-controlled vaults and
sealed, then placed in our Facility.

● Access- access to your goods is available just call us and arrange a time, Mon- Sat 8-3.
● Value Protection- Full Replacement Value Protection is available for a fee, or sixty cents

per-lb. per article value protection at no charge.
● Rates- Our Storage Rates are priced per Vault and based upon the inventory provided.

Additional Items not inventoried will require additional vaults, which are priced at $75 each.
● Labor & Mileage rates are subject to change pending the term of storage and will be billed

at current man-hour rate on delivery
● Cape Cod Moving & Storage - Makes every attempt to provide an accurate moving price.

Although our space estimators are generally accurate, you may still require more or less
space than originally quoted. All storage customers are required to provide credit/debit
authorization for billing. Alternate arrangements must be preapproved by our office. All
storage is priced on an actual volume basis; any adjustments will be listed within first
storage invoice.



Cape Cod Moving & Storage

Monthly Storage Charges
Storage Weight

1000# minimum each
Climate Controlled Monthly Rate

$75.00/mo
Up to 2000lbs/ 2 VAULTS $150.00/mo
2001-3000lbs / 3 VAULTS $225.00/mo
3001-4000lbs / 4 VAULTS $300.00/mo
4001-5000lbs / 5 VAULTS $375.00/mo
5001-6000lbs / 6 VAULTS $450.00/mo
6001-7000lbs / 7 VAULTS $525.00/mo
7001-8000lbs / 8 VAULTS $600.00/mo
8001-9000lbs / 9 VAULTS $675.00/mo

9001-10000lbs / 10 VAULTS $750.00/mo
10001-11000lbs / 11 VAULTS $825.00/mo
11001-12000lbs / 12 VAULTS $900.00/mo

Charges are monthly; items are sealed in vaults or placed
on racks and stored in our facility.

Climate Controlled Piano Storage: $40.00/piano/month

Warehouse Labor Rate: $69.50/hr/man (pro-rated to 1/4hr)

Warehouse Receiving Fee $29.00 – Additional Crates Rec’d/Req’d
$75/ea

Vault Access Charge – SAVE! Only $7 per Vault

Rates are updated and changed periodically
All Moving Services are priced on an Actual Time/Materials/Man Hour Basis-

Please contact office for details
New! Cape Cod Moving & Storage Proudly uses Penske Fleet Vehicles

Physical Address: 7 Otis Park Drive, Bourne, MA 02532
Phone: 800-455-7356 Fax: 508-759-5859
Mailto: capecodmovinginc@comcast.net

Web: www.capecodmovinginc.com


